
  
SKIING &

Lift, Rental & Lesson

Lift & Lesson

Rental & Lesson

Lesson Only

Chaperone Lift*

Chaperone Rental*

Chaperone Lift**

Chaperone Rental**

Lunch - Optional

Prices include taxes and are subject to change.  School Program available:Jan & Feb on Thursday, Friday & Monday; March on Monday & Friday 

until March 17th.  School Program not available in December or during Spring Break.

Booking Deposit of $225 required once Booking Confirmation Form received.  Minimum of 15 students needed when booking, less than min.

amount will be charged a flat fee $195.00.  The flat fee is a Lesson Fee.

Skiing & Snowboarding

1 Day Program - Full Day 

1 Day Program includes complete Ski or Snowboard equipment Rental (including a Helmet), Lift Ticket and a 1.5 hour 

Mandatory Lesson.

3 Day Program - Full Day

3 Day Program includes complete Ski or Snowboard equipment Rental (including a Helmet), Lift Ticket and a 1.5 hour

Mandatory Lesson.  Prices shown are per day.

Chaperone Rates

receive a FREE  Lift Ticket and Rentals (if needed).

**Chaperones/Teachers who are NOT  on the Participant Spreadsheet, received prior to the scheduled ski day, will be

charged our Group Rate for their Lift Ticket and Rentals (if needed).  Group Rate payment will be required on the 

scheduled ski day.

TUBING

Ski Boots and Hard Shelled boots are not permitted to be worn while tubing due to safety reasons.  All participants must

follow attendant’s instructions.  Unsafe conduct will result in the removal of your tubing lift ticket without a refund.

Each person must ride in their own tube regardless of age.  No riding on someone else’s lap

  Ph:  250-635-3773  Fax:  250-635-9773

shamesmountain@citywest.ca       www.mymountaincoop.ca 

2022-2023 School Pricing for Grades 4-12 

$26.88

$10.50

54.03/day

$26.88/day

$10.50/day

$27.13

$24.20

$13.00

1 DAY PROGRAM

$54.03

3 DAY PROGRAM

Full Day

$38.06

(per day)

MY RECREATIONAL MOUNTAIN COOPERATIVE

4805 Highway 16 West, Terrace BC  V8G 0H3

$15.00

*Chaperones/Teachers that are listed on the Participant Spreadsheet , received prior to the scheduled ski day, will 

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

TUBING

$15/person 

Minimum of 15 people

2 hour slots

Full Day

$43.81

SNOWBOARDING

$31.49

$27.32


