2022-2023 School Pricing for Grades 4-12

SKIING &	1 DAY PROGRAM	3 DAY PROGRAM
SNOWBOARDING	Full Day	Full Day
		(per day)
Lift, Rental & Lesson	\$43.81	\$38.06
Lift & Lesson	\$31.49	\$27.13
Rental & Lesson	\$27.32	\$24.20
Lesson Only	\$15.00	\$13.00



Chaperone Lift* Chaperone Rental*	FREE FREE	FREE FREE
Chaperone Rental**	\$26.88	\$26.88/day
Lunch - Optional	\$10.50	\$10.50/day



TUBING



\$15/person Minimum of 15 people 2 hour slots

Prices include taxes and are subject to change. School Program available: Jan & Feb on Thursday, Friday & Monday; March on Monday & Friday until March 17th. School Program not available in December or during Spring Break.

Booking Deposit of \$225 required once Booking Confirmation Form received. Minimum of 15 students needed when booking, less than min. amount will be charged a flat fee \$195.00. The flat fee is a Lesson Fee.

Skiing & Snowboarding

1 Day Program - Full Day

1 Day Program includes complete Ski or Snowboard equipment Rental (including a Helmet), Lift Ticket and a 1.5 hour **Mandatory** Lesson.

3 Day Program - Full Day

3 Day Program includes complete Ski or Snowboard equipment Rental (including a Helmet), Lift Ticket and a 1.5 hour <u>Mandatory</u> Lesson. Prices shown are per day.

Chaperone Rates

- *Chaperones/Teachers that are *listed on the Participant Spreadsheet*, received prior to the scheduled ski day, will receive a *FREE* Lift Ticket and Rentals (if needed).
- **Chaperones/Teachers who are *NOT* on the Participant Spreadsheet, <u>received prior to the scheduled ski day</u>, will be charged our Group Rate for their Lift Ticket and Rentals (if needed). *Group Rate payment will be required on the scheduled ski day*.

TUBING

Ski Boots and Hard Shelled boots are not permitted to be worn while tubing due to safety reasons. All participants must follow attendant's instructions. Unsafe conduct will result in the removal of your tubing lift ticket without a refund. Each person must ride in their own tube regardless of age. No riding on someone else's lap



MY RECREATIONAL MOUNTAIN COOPERATIVE 4805 Highway 16 West, Terrace BC V8G 0H3 Ph: 250-635-3773 Fax: 250-635-9773

shamesmountain@citywest.ca www.mymountaincoop.ca